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U-19 Championship
2023/24 11th round, Match #88

Friday, 21.10.2023, 15:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 27°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Pirozhok Danylo
5 Markov Maksym
4 Makzenko Nazarii
74 Sytnykov Mykyta
18 Zakharov Artem
11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
71 Melnyk Bohdan (C)
7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
20 Drach Mykyta
23 Boiko Volodymyr

Substitutes
31 Cherkasov Oleksandr
2 Debelko Yevhenii
13 Kobtsev Yehor
22 Bozhek Danylo
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
19 Pylypenko Roman
17 Shchekotylin Maksym
16 Hazha Oleksandr
21 Bakaliarov Artem
9 Domichev Hlib
14 Vienik Stanislav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

39 Sharun Volodymyr
23 Liedniev Nikita
44 Haiduk Maksym
14 Klymak Vladyslav
78 Kyrychok Mykola
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
73 Mykhailiv Yurii
76 Bokalo Ivan
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
22 Dovbetskyi Denys
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

Substitutes
88 Rosul Maksym
5 Chaban Danylo
67 Kytsun Marko
21 Rozhko Vitalii
77 Mendruk Vladyslav
9 Volchkov Vladyslav

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Mosiichuk Roman
4th Official:
Soloviov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 11th round, Match #88
Friday, 21.10.2023, 15:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 27°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
39' 44 Haiduk Maksym

45+1' 32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
20 Drach Mykyta

17 Shchekotylin Maksym 46'

23 Boiko Volodymyr
9 Domichev Hlib 46'

18 Zakharov Artem
2 Debelko Yevhenii 68'

11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr 68'

74' 32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
77 Mendruk Vladyslav

74' 20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
9 Volchkov Vladyslav

75' 9 Volchkov Vladyslav

4 Makzenko Nazarii 75'

7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 77'

79' 73 Mykhailiv Yurii
67 Kytsun Marko

7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
22 Bozhek Danylo 79'

4 Makzenko Nazarii 90+2'

90+5' 23 Liedniev Nikita
5 Chaban Danylo

90+5' 22 Dovbetskyi Denys
21 Rozhko Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


